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Request for History 
To:
Director of Sales
From:
Connie Bergeron, CMP, President, Site Selection Solutions, Inc.
Re:
HISTORY REQUEST – PLEASE RETURN VIA E-MAIL AS AN ATTACHMENT
We are requesting that your hotel please submit the following information to us by completing this document and returning it as an attachment to e-mail.  Thank you.

HOTEL NAME:

Hilton Myrtle Beach

HOTEL CONTACT:
Keri Worthington

MEETING NAME:
SC Nazarene Ladies Retreat 

MEETING DATES:   
November 13-15, 2015

GUEST ROOM PICK UP:  Please report below ALL NIGHTS there was occupancy for this group including early arrivals and late departures.
	DAY
	
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Total
	

	DATE
	
	11/12/15
	11/13/15
	11/14/15
	Total RNs
	

	ORIGINAL CONTRACTED BLOCK:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hotel Rooms
	
	0
	3
	3
	6
	

	Two-Bedroom Condominiums
	
	0
	25
	25
	50
	

	Three-Bedroom Condominiums
	
	0
	26
	26
	52
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FINAL PICK UP NIGHT BY NIGHT:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hotel Rooms
	
	2
	6
	6
	14
	

	One-Bedroom Condominiums
	
	1
	1
	1
	3
	

	Two-Bedroom Condominiums


	
	3
	27
	27
	57
	

	Three-Bedroom Condominiums
	
	0
	22
	22
	44
	

	FINAL TOTAL  NUMBERS:
	
	6
	56
	56
	118
	


TOTAL GUEST ROOMS REVENUE:



$18,609.95

NUMBER OF ROOMS ON PEAK NIGHT (TOTAL):  
56

NUMBER OF SINGLE OCCUPANCY ROOMS ON PEAK NIGHT:
   7

NUMBER OF DOUBLE OCCUPANCY ROOMS ON PEAK NIGHT:   49


TOTAL COMMISSION DUE TO SITE SELECTION SOLUTIONS:



TOTAL CATERING REVENUE:  
$11,257.55++, before tax and service charge

GUARANTEE NUMBERS FOR LARGEST EVENTS:
285



TOTAL AUDIO VISUAL REVENUE:






TOTAL ANCILLARY REVENUE:
n/a

RESTAURANT REVENUE:




$0


LOUNGE REVENUE:





$0


ROOM SERVICE REVENUE:




$0


RECREATIONAL REVENUE:




$0

PLEASE ATTACH DAY BY DAY PROGRAM INCLUDING SET UP AND ATTENDANCE NUMBERS

	Date
	Start Time
	End Time
	Description
	Room
	Exp

	11/12/2015
	12:00 PM
	11:59 PM
	Office
	Meeting Planner's Office
	5

	11/13/2015
	7:00 AM
	11:59 PM
	Registration
	Group Registration North
	2

	11/13/2015
	8:00 AM
	11:45 PM
	Office
	Meeting Planner's Office
	5

	11/13/2015
	1:00 PM
	7:30 PM
	Set-up
	Palisades ABC
	300

	11/13/2015
	7:30 PM
	11:00 PM
	General Session
	Palisades ABC
	300

	11/14/2015
	7:00 AM
	11:45 PM
	Registration
	Group Registration North
	

	11/14/2015
	7:00 AM
	11:59 PM
	Office
	Meeting Planner's Office
	8

	11/14/2015
	7:30 AM
	9:30 AM
	Breakfast Buffet
	Palisades DEF
	290

	11/14/2015
	10:00 AM
	10:00 PM
	General Session
	Palisades ABC
	300

	11/15/2015
	7:00 AM
	1:00 PM
	Registration
	Group Registration North
	2

	11/15/2015
	7:00 AM
	1:00 PM
	Office
	Meeting Planner's Office
	5

	11/15/2015
	7:30 AM
	9:30 AM
	Breakfast Buffet
	Palisades DEF
	290

	11/15/2015
	9:45 AM
	12:00 PM
	General Session
	Palisades ABC
	300


· 
ANY ADDITIONAL COMMENTS THAT WOULD BE HELPFUL INFORMATION AS WE PLAN FOR GROUP'S FUTURE MEETINGS?

· PLEASE E-MAIL THIS REPORT TO: Sharon@siteselectionsolutions.com with copy to  connie@siteselectionsolutions.com and to Ron@siteselectionsolutions.com .
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